
ROBINET FLOTOR, BURGHIU, BALAMA

I.D.: 45176255

Data publicarii	17.03.20	Coduri CPV	44167000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 762,62 RON - 762,62 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET FLOTOR 3/8 (PLUTITOR) BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 2 BURGHIU BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44
3 BALAMA BUC 2 10.92 21.84 4.15 4 RULETA BUC 1 12.60 12.60 2.39 5 HOLTSURUB LEMN
BUC 200 0.07 14.00 2.66 6 DIBLU RIGIPS BUC 20 0.25 5.00 0.95 7 BROASCA TERMOPAN BUC 2
33.61 67.22 12.77 8 ROBINET BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.07 9 CLESTE SUDURA BUC 1 29.41 29.41
5.59 10 CORP NEON BUC 1 67.22 67.22 12.77 11 CORP NEON BUC 4 100.84 403.36 76.64 12
LACAT BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 13 TUB LED BUC 4 10.92 43.68 8.30 14 ADEZIV CM 11 BUC 1
37.81 37.81
